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12. 2220l OIXl= 2 &

JhMH =4

o=
LC50 5553.758 mg/t 96 hr

EC50 2815.703 mg/t 96 hr
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4.53599 kg (10 Ib)

0/=22/ & 2 (EPCRA313 7 &)

0l
38

00

-
([}

Rl
ot

ol
80

RO
)
[l
1

0o
a8

00

-
[[s}

0o
38

00

=
o

RO

R0
n
il
mr

0o
38

00

=3
1o

—_

(e
Rl
Ik
I
R0
W
I
R0
Ik
it

0o
38

00

=3
[}

il
100
oF

~

I
RO
MUk
IH

0o
33

00

=3
[}

0h
&l
iy
RO
Uk
il

0o
a3

00

=
[[s}

EPN|

DNl

0l
53
1

3l
e
Kr
K
®

2023-12-23

+
[C)
RO

0l
&3
N

S HELI

2023-12-23

ct. JIEt

[l
53
4

=2
=

b

LICt.0l MSDS=
g0l CHoll =

B
=

)+

o)
G

l= HEEX
A= = SDSe| A
KX &sUC

TRE
KU = 55
My
W s
Eu,_ﬂ
= o0 <0
B0 H0

REg

Sylks)

o7 Ho 00

HEE=z Al
FEZ XHOI I 2 Kl
2 MSDS At

=
[

I%ME
& =10 o)

8l S = RM

10

Chemical Book



